	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VPP24K1HDNNTX
	VPP24K1HDNNTX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            VPP24K1HDNNTX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            VIDEO PBAY NON-TERM
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 739.27000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VPP24K1HDNNTX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VPP24K1HDNNTX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2943479 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1555J2F17GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 6.3X3.6X1.5" GREY
193C,GY Serpac  BOX 9.50X6.34X2.50 GRAY
A7MXB-2506G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMP25B/AE25G/X
0152660258 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 127 TYPED 24POS
0150200861 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 17POS .12M
H4BBT-10103-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048V/H9992TR 3"
H3AXT-10110-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048B/X 10"
H2AXT-10105-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048R/X 5"
520-26-4400-BL-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12'
C3EEG-1018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE10G/AE10M/CCE10G
H3KKH-1618G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK16H/AE16G/HPK16H
A3BBG-2636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASR26G/ AE26G / ASR26G
2290834 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
A3BKA-2606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS26A/ AE26M / APR26
1301190001 Molex Connector Corporation  FLAT CABLE 12AWG 4CONN YLW 1FT
882404 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 22AWG 4COND 1K'
5479C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 9PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
422207 GV013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG GRN/VIO 5000'
1808 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG BROWN 1000'
1300970190 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP-MALE STRAIN RELIEF 2" STR
F2953/16 CL199 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHK TUBE 3/16 CLR 100=100'
D77413-000 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RHW POLY 20MMX4' BLK
IEG12-31960-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHS66-28367-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTEP-3-1REC4-30557-450 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
127-P10-H-KF-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
RJS 4-R STD Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 600V GLASS STD RJS
169.5802 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE OFK3 80A 1000 PC
0253.062M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .062A 125V FST PICO AXL MIL
0277.062V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V .062A PICO AXIAL
SL1021A500X Littelfuse Inc  GDT BETA 2/3 TERMINAL - 3T A500
72R185XMR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 72V 1.85A RADIAL
SMD1812P110TF/16A Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 1.1A 16V 1812
20KPA232C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 232VWM 392.7VC P600
1.5SMC480AHE3_AIH Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 408VWM 658VC DO214AB
MSMBG16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AA
1.5KE110CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 89.2VWM 158VC 1.5KE
SP720ABT Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 14 INPUT 16-SOIC
V130LC10A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  keywords
	    	VPP24K1HDNNTX
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  Switchcraft Inc.
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  pdf
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  datasheet
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  price
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  distributor
	electronic components VPP24K1HDNNTX
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	VPP24K1HDNNTX  VIDEO PBAY NON-TERM
	VPP24K1HDNNTX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .